UNOFFICIAL COPY WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois)

(Individual to Corporation) MAIL TO: BILL BAJAL 10540 S Wester 405 CLICAL FI (0643 NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Macon Freshmath FM 10423 5 7514 Ave	Doc#: 1405519041 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/24/2014 10:14 AM Pg: 1 of 3	
Polos HI/S 31 60/65	RECORDER'S ST	`AMP
THE GRANTOR (S) Lynda Walker	an un married Parson	
of the City of Plymouth		tate of Michigan
and other good and valuable considerations in h	0 and paid, Investments, Inc.	DOLLARS
A corporation created and existing under and principal office at the following address: 04	ny virtue of the Laws of the State of 13 23 South 75th Avenue, Palos Hills	having its
all interest in the following described Real Esta Illinois, to wit:	T Co	in the State of W MADISON STE 1600 TICAGO IL 64402
ESTATE TRANSFER 02/21/2014	REAL ESTATE RALISFER	02/21/2014
COOK \$10.50 ILLINOIS: \$21.00 TOTAL: \$31.50	CHICAGO: CTA:	\$63.00
-01-221-035-0000 20140201603153 EHVACL	25-01-221-035-0000 201402 0 60	3153 3CLJCG
NOTE: If additional space is rehereby releasing and waiving all rights under an Permanent Index Number(s): 25-01-221-6		
Property Address:8942_South_crandor		
-F7	Avenue, Chicago, Il 60617	
DATED this /5th day of		2014
101) 2014 . (SEAL)

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

T53.11/94

UNOFFICIAL COPY

County of ss			
Livingston-			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for sa	aid County, in the Sta	ate aforesaid, i	OO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT Lynda Walker			
personally known to me to be the same per			
instrument, appeared before me this day in pe			
sealed and delivered the said instrument as he			or the uses and purposes
therein set forth, including the release and waive Given under my hand and notarial seal, the	· —		omo
or and my finite and notating sear, if	lis 1 0 day 01	February	,×P9 2014
Ô	•	D. Ve	Leynor
100 A7	~ 2003 c		Notary Public
My commission expire (a) JOSA, & L	_ ,12.dQd0		•
	COUNTY	Notary Pu Living: My Commission Acting in the Co	LE VERGONA Iblic - Michigan ston County Expires Jan 27, 2020 unty of Ways FRANSFER STAMPS
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	CEYEMPT UNDE	D DDOVISION	JS OF PARAGRAPH
	DALIMIT ONDE		N 4, REAL ESTATE
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	TRANSFER ACT	Γ	
John Mondschean	DATE:		
11738 South Western	Buyer, Seller of I	Cepresentative	
Chicago, Il 60643	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0,,	
** This conveyance must contain the name and act ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the pers	ddress of the Grantee on preparing the inst	for tax willing rument: (Chap	purposes: (Chap. 55 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).
TO REORDER PLEASE CALL MID AMERICA TITLE COMPANY (708) 249-4041	To	FROM	WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Corporation)

1405519041 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 15 IN BLOCK 8 N SOUTH SHORE GARDENS, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS